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MS & AD INSURANCE GRP HLDGS INC.
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Price
18.90 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: 8725
22.50
2.72% (0.50)
20.00
P
JP3890310000 1750
8725
Frankfurt
EUR 15.00
Financial
Stock 1250
31,013 EUR
NIKKEI 225
10.00
i
18.80 EUR (200) 7.50
19.70 EUR (200)

18.60 EUR
18.90 EUR
18.60 EUR
18.40 EUR
20.40 EUR
0

0.00

3

0

5Y

W

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/07
2024/08/06
2024/08/05
2024/08/02
2024/08/01

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3890310000&ID_NOTATION=22444564
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3890310000&ID_NOTATION=22444564
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a11aaf4367627782dc60ca93d24b317b94cf406a62b9e0db8b95229dbf9ca050&idfile=60818&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60818%2F2024-08-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=96038a702625f83be&time=1723145490&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=efbaa6042d438144faa33668ba6e1adfc4d8f8971cf8d8a52d00404e252bbf78&idfile=60809&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60809%2F2024-08-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bd9c82cfb637b7f3c&time=1723145490&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a122d6dd5d58154511931e9fe1f5b05869cadf51a7966f4d2c17e4c649526b4f&idfile=60802&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60802%2F2024-08-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dce1d57089d05906a&time=1723145490&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d1da8d9a8d56bcd603cde432229d7e220f3c52c0c923b65edde82adcac34ded&idfile=60795&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60795%2F2024-08-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6b45d6b71c183d38f&time=1723145490&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a394c80c167f82de929a3a0bf63efa89569d999bc0084ea6c8c4751453edd190&idfile=60788&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60788%2F2024-08-01%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f6378ea3062e885fa&time=1723145490&tool=RSC

MS & AD INSURANCE GRP HLDGS INC.

Details
2024/08/07 17:15:02 5Y
Price
18.90 EUR 22.50
Difference (] 2.72% (0.50)
20.00
General attributes IP
ISIN JP3890310000 1750 i
Symbol 8725
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR 15.00
Sector Financial
Security type Stock 1250
Market cap (m) 31,013 EUR ﬂl.
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 a
10.00 |, W‘l k‘H w
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 18.80 EUR (200) 7.50
Ask (Ask size) 19.70 EUR (200)
Open 18.60 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 18.90 EUR
Low 18.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 18.40 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 20.40 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Price data
Number of trades 3 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 19.12 EUR (30)
Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 20.90 EUR (20)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 18.29 EUR (47)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 14.62 EUR (35)
6m 1Y 3y YTD High | date 22.80 EUR (2024/07/02)
Perf (%) +48.39% +74.68% +113.95% YTD Low | date 11.73 EUR (2024/01/03)
Perf (abs.) +6.00 +7.87 +9.80 52 Weeks High | date 22.80 EUR (2024/07/02)
Beta 1.25 1.12 0.84 52 Weeks Low | date 10.33 EUR (2023/08/15)
Volatility 48.71 38.69 31.87
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 20:44 18.80 EUR  0.02 6
07
Tokyo Stock 2024/08/ 08:00 3,049.00 JPY 368.46 30,434
Exchange 07
Munich 2024/08/ 08:04 18.80 EUR  0.00 1
07
Hanover 2024/08/ 08:01 18.80 EUR  0.00 1
07
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 17:15 18.90 EUR  0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=22444564
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620644
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22420116
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22420116
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22528934
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423759
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07

2024/08/ 16:39 19.98 USD
05

2024/08/ 19:30 18.60 EUR
07

2024/08/ 08:04 18.80 EUR
07

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35509189
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35509189
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345699
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22444533

MS & AD INSURANCE GRP HLDGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

‘ MSIG |

Contact Details
MITSUI SUMITOMO INSURANCE CO. LTD.

27-2, Shinkawa 2-Chome, Chuo-ku -
104-8252 Tokyo

Telefon: +81 3 3297 6742
Fax: +81-3-3297-6888
E-mail: -
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